TIMETABLE

by Speed Boat

I —— LOMLAHKKHIRIN

) High Speedlost

=3

USUN aukanAsuns Teatla IWass shiia

LOMLAHKKHIKIN

f Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries
lomlahkkhirin
©® ©@lomlahk

www.lomlahk.com @ Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081



USEN aukanaAsuns Toala oSS $1ria

. LOMILAHKKHIRIN
il Spead Fornier

TIMETABLE

by Speed Boat

from Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier)

NINEaNe (Misows:anu)

Type Dept. b Price (THB)
Surat Thani (Tapee Pier) 08:30 10:00 700
asunssi (iidaat) : :
Surat Thani (Train Station) @ 08:30 10:45 850
anlisnlwasiunssid : .
Surat Thani (Airport) . .
auwdugsunssii * P @ 08:30 11:00 950
Krabi (0ffice) . .
(50 (Gowr) % 08:30 13:00 1,000
E_Igsijlfy 08:30 14:30 1,600
Koh Phi Phi 08:30 15:30 2,100
INNTWW %
Koh Lanta 08:30 16:30 1,500
inn:auan x
Koh Phangan . .
e ) 14:30 14:50 350
||§321Ta° 14:30 16:00 700

NG J

*Bus or Van saUd K39 sad

-""—
@

f Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries ©® ©@lomlahk
www.lomlahk.com @ lomlahkkhirin & Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081




USEN aukanaAsuns Toala oSS $1ria

. LOMILAHKKHIRIN
il Spead Fornier

TIMETABLE

by Speed Boat

from Koh Samui (Bangrak Pier)

2nINEENe (MISauvSNY)

Type Dept. Arr. Price (THB)

09:30 10:00 350
11:30 12:00 350

Koh Phangan 12:30  13:00 200
s 13:30  14:00 350

14:30  15:00 350
17:00 17:30 350

11:30  14:15 700

Koh Tao 12:30 14:00 600
imsich 14:30 17:45 700
N D eEDd 15:30  17:00 700/

P —
Speed Boat

f Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries ©® ©@lomlahk
www.lomlahk.com lomlahkkhirin & Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081




USEN aukanaAsuns Toala oSS $1ria

. LOMILAHKKHIRIN
il Spead Fornier

TIMETABLE

by Speed Boat

from Koh Samui (Airport) x
dnauwduinayy
To Type Dept. 5 Price (THB)
09:00 10:00 500
11:00 12:00 500
Banarak Pier 12:00 13:00 350
e (auing 0N Phangan 13:00 14:00 500
14:00 15:00 500
16:30 17:30 500
11:00 14:15 850
Bangrak Pier Koh Tao 12:00 14:00 750
In:aye (ridaunsny) imedh 14:00 17:45 850
15:00 17:00 850
(G 4

O .
Speed oat

*The route from Koh Samui Airport to the pier includes the transfer.
UsSMssasu-dvacesngsonaglunisvovidunivauuduim:ayslugornisa

f Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries ©® ©@lomlahk
www.lomlahk.com lomlahkkhirin & Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081




USEN aukanAsuns Toala oSS $1iia

LOMILAHKKHIRIN
il Spead Fornier

TIMETABLE

by Speed Boat

om Koh Phangan

ININWOU
Price (THB)
Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) 08:05 08:30 350
In:aye (Ridows:aiu) . :
08:05  09:30 500
10:30  11:30 500
11:00 13:00 500
. 12:30  13:30 500
Lo S i 14:00 15:00 500
N 15:00 16:00 500
16:00 17:00 500
17:00 19:00 500
17:30  18:30 500
10:30 11:00 350
12:30  13:00 350
Koh Samui (Bangrak Pier) 14:00 14:30 350
im:aye (Aidauvsny) 15:00 15:30 350
16:00 16:30 350
17:30  18:00 350
Koh Tao 13:00 14:00 500
nn:d 15:00 16:00 600
Surat Thani (Tapee Pier) et Bo . .
aswnssd (rhlEamTJ)Ek 08:05 10:00 800
Surat Thani (Train Station) ced Boat X Van . .
antisalwasiunssit x O Hol S
Surat Thani (Airport) 08:05 11:00 1,050
auuiudsiunssil x
Krabi (office) 08:05  13:00 1,200
IRs':ziilig 08:05  14:30 1,800
Koh Phi Phi 08:05 15:30 2,200
INTWW %
Koh Lanta 08:05 16:30 1,600

\ n:dua % )

*Bus or Van snUd K39 saq

f Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries ©® ©@lomlahk
www.lomlahk.com lomlahkkhirin & Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081




USEN aukanAsuns Toala oSS $1iia

LOMILAHKKHIRIN
il Spead Fornier

TIMETABLE

by Speed Boat

from Koh Tao

nIM:IEY
Type 2 5 Price (THB)

Koh Phangan 07:05  07:50 700
IN:W:OU
Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) 07:05 08:30 800
InN:aye (MiSows:au)

07:05 09:30 950
Koh Samui (i 09:30 13:00 850
auuuim:ane (Airport [ Direct } 11:30 13:30 950

15:30 19:00 850
Koh Samui (Bangrak Pier) eetlzon . .
Innzage (ri1|§au1ns‘nli)g . o 11:30 13:00 800
Surat Thani (Tapee Pier) 07:05 10:00 1,000
aswassad (misoad) « [ Direct J 11:00 13:30 1,200
Surat Thani (Train Station) Van 07:05 10:45 1,100
antisnlwgsiunssai * ° ° '
Surat Thani (airport) Van 07:05 11:00 1,200
auwugsiunssd * [ Direct § Van 11:00 15:00 1,400
Krabi (Office) Van 07:05 13:00 1,400
ns:0 (@owWilA) % { Direct ] Van 11:00 16:00 1,600
Railay Van 07:05 14:30 1,800
Tsiag * U EZEED D 11:00 18:00 2,000
Koh Phi Phi Van 07:05 15:30 2,300
INWW * { Direct ] Van 11:00 17:00 2,500
Koh Lanta Van 07:05 16:30 1,700
In:duan * { Direct ] Van 11:00 18:00 1,900

. J
*Bus or Van snUd K30 snQ
_.__‘r @ ‘_:‘

f Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries ©® ©@lomlahk
www.lomlahk.com @ lomlahkihirin & Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081




USUn aukanAsuns Toatia Woss $1ia
TIMETABLE LOMLAHKKHIRIN
by Speed Boat T e i

from Surat Thani Train Station

9namiisalwasiunssii

Type Dept. 2 Price (THB)

Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) 11:00  14:00 850

IN:aye (MiSows:anu) *

LehiRRoa 11:00 14:50 950
Koh Tao

11:00 16:00 1,100

A %

from Surat Thani Airport ?‘
?Inaunuduasiunssit
Type Dept. . Price (THB)
KKoh Samui (Pralarn Pier) eed|Boa . .
R (o @ 11:00 14:00 950
Koh Phangan (5. 11:00 14:50 1,050
INW:OU
Koh Tao @ 11:00 16:00 1,200
imici @ 14:00 18:00 1,400

from Surat Thani (Tapee Pier)

1ngsunssit (Misoanl)

Type Dept. 5 Price (THB)
Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) 12:00 14:00 700
im:aye (iisows:au) : :
Koh Phangan 12:00 14:50 800
InwoU
Koh Tao 12:00 16:00 1,000
nac EZED @ 15:30 18:00 1,200

*Bus or Van snUd KSo snq

£ Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries ® ©lomlahk

www.lomlahk.com @ lomlahkkhirin & Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081



USEN aukanAsuns Toala oSS $1iia

. LOMILAHKKHIRIN
e Hil Speed Fornis

TIMETABLE

by Speed Boat

from Krabpi (Office)

9nns:U (9oWWe)

Type Dept. 5 Price (THB)
Koh Samui (pralarn Pier) 09:30  14:00 1,000
Inn:aye (iidaws:anu) !
Koh Phangan 09:30 14:50 1,200
INTWOU *
Koh Tao 09:30  16:00 1,400
miicia 13:00 18:00 1,600

N\ J

*Bus or Van saUd K39 sad

Transfer Service

usSnissasu-dv

Krabi (ns:0)
Hotels in the city (Isvusufuiov) 100

Only in front of Vogue / Pier / Provincial Administrative

Organization / Walking Street / Kongka Pier, Night Market

Hotels in Ao Nang area (IsviisuUSIDEUS12UTD) 150
- Departure 08:00 am, Pick up 07:00am (Sou 08:00 u. $U 07:00 u.)

- Departure 09:30 am, Pick up 08:30am (Sou 09:30 u. SU 08:30 u.)

- Departure 11:00 am, Pick up 10:30am (Sou 11:00 u. SU 10:30 u.)

- Departure 01:00 pm, Pick up 12:00 pm(Sou 13:00 u. Su 12:00 u.)
. J

*¥* Price per person per trip

f Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries ©® ©@lomlahk
www.lomlahk.com lomlahkkhirin & Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081




